
MX LALIN

E. CRONO MX 50, 31/05/2025 13:30

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 13:50

Start : 13:34, End : 13:44

Grupo

1 94 DAVID CORTIZO VÁZQUEZ 3 3:10.621 3 - 3:12.528 2 50+6

2 91 ALEX GONZALEZ TABOADA 2 3:21.337 2 10.716 3:45.052 1 50-6

3 20 HUO LAGO VIEITES 3 3:27.609 3 16.988 3:30.575 2 50+6

4 216 LUCAS RAIJMAKERS 3 3:52.122 3 41.501 3:56.922 2 50-6

5 38 OWEN PRADO 3 4:01.408 3 50.787 4:07.786 2 50-6

6 1 HUGO VILABOA FERNÁNDEZ 3 4:10.383 2 59.762 5:04.717 3 50+6

7 55 NAAMY MARTÍNEZ DE SOUSA 1 8:38.737 1 5:28.116 - 0 50+6

8 10 ANZO FLORES HERBÓN 0 - 0 - - 0 50+6

Mejor vuelta : 3:10.621, (Nº94) DAVID CORTIZO VÁZQUEZ
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MX LALIN

1ºM. MX 50, 31/05/2025 15:30

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 15:52

Start : 15:34, Bandera a cuadros : 15:48

1 94 DAVID CORTIZO VÁZQUEZ 53443 4 00:13:29.271 - - 3:11.711 50+6 25
2 91 ALEX GONZALEZ TABOADA 53442 4 00:15:28.974 1:59.703 1:59.703 3:22.317 50-6 25
3 216 LUCAS RAIJMAKERS 53435 4 00:16:01.612 2:32.341 32.638 3:42.842 50-6 22
4 20 HUO LAGO VIEITES 53433 4 00:16:35.484 3:06.213 33.872 3:47.560 50+6 22
5 1 HUGO VILABOA FERNÁNDEZ 53446 3 00:14:29.174 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 4:10.751 50+6 20
6 38 OWEN PRADO 53428 3 00:15:03.033 1 Vta. 33.859 4:47.111 50-6 20
7 55 NAAMY MARTÍNEZ DE SOUSA 53445 3 00:15:39.830 1 Vta. 36.797 4:15.661 50+6 18

8 10 ANZO FLORES HERBÓN 53447 0 00:00:27.671 4 Vta. 3 Vta. - 50+6 0

Página : 1 / 1



MX LALIN

2ºM. MX 50, 31/05/2025 16:55

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 17:39

Start : 17:21, Bandera a cuadros : 17:34

1 94 DAVID CORTIZO VÁZQUEZ 53443 4 00:13:16.997 - - 3:10.513 50+6 25
2 91 ALEX GONZALEZ TABOADA 53442 4 00:15:05.718 1:48.721 1:48.721 3:18.209 50-6 25
3 20 HUO LAGO VIEITES 53433 4 00:16:03.013 2:46.016 57.295 3:47.548 50+6 22
4 216 LUCAS RAIJMAKERS 53435 4 00:16:26.529 3:09.532 23.516 3:54.183 50-6 22
5 1 HUGO VILABOA FERNÁNDEZ 53446 3 00:15:11.449 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 4:10.816 50+6 20
6 38 OWEN PRADO 53428 3 00:15:26.988 1 Vta. 15.539 4:26.657 50-6 20
7 55 NAAMY MARTÍNEZ DE SOUSA 53474 3 00:15:59.896 1 Vta. 32.908 4:34.051 50+6 18
8 10 ANZO FLORES HERBÓN 53447 3 00:17:42.124 1 Vta. 1:42.228 5:27.568 50+6 16
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MX LALIN

PODIUM MX 50

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 18:51

1 94 DAVID CORTIZO VÁZQUEZ 53443 25 25

2 20 HUO LAGO VIEITES 53433 22 22

3 1 HUGO VILABOA FERNÁNDEZ 53446 20 20

4 55 NAAMY MARTÍNEZ DE SOUSA 53445 18 18

5 10 ANZO FLORES HERBÓN 53447 0 16

1 91 ALEX GONZALEZ TABOADA 53442 25 25

2 216 LUCAS RAIJMAKERS 53435 22 22

3 38 OWEN PRADO 53428 20 20
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MX LALIN

E. CRONO MX 65, 31/05/2025 13:45

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 14:09

Start : 13:51, End : 14:06

Grupo

1 110 ANXO LEIRA CABREIRO 8 2:00.028 5 - 2:00.865 4 MX65

2 216 LEO MARTÍNEZ VILLANUEVA 7 2:04.263 5 4.235 2:05.201 3 MX65

3 13 ISMA SUAREZ TORRES 7 2:14.818 2 14.790 2:25.866 5 INICIACION

4 22 JON RAMOS 7 2:18.694 2 18.666 2:21.345 1 INICIACION

5 125 DIEGO LEMA POSE 7 2:23.398 5 23.370 2:23.986 4 INICIACION

Mejor vuelta : 2:00.028, (Nº110) ANXO LEIRA CABREIRO
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MX LALIN

1ºM. MX 65, 31/05/2025 15:45

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 16:11

Start : 15:53, Bandera a cuadros : 16:08

1 110 ANXO LEIRA CABREIRO 53451 7 00:14:52.415 - - 2:04.324 MX65 25
2 216 LEO MARTÍNEZ VILLANUEVA 53424 7 00:16:15.220 1:22.805 1:22.805 2:08.964 MX65 22
3 22 JON RAMOS 53425 7 00:16:38.438 1:46.023 23.218 2:17.836 INICIACION 25
4 13 ISMA SUAREZ TORRES 53453 7 00:16:43.070 1:50.655 4.632 2:20.536 INICIACION 22
5 125 DIEGO LEMA POSE 53456 7 00:16:43.219 1:50.804 0.149 2:18.393 INICIACION 20
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MX LALIN

2ºM. MX 65, 31/05/2025 17:10

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 17:58

Start : 17:40, Bandera a cuadros : 17:55

1 110 ANXO LEIRA CABREIRO 53451 7 00:15:03.467 - - 2:06.037 MX65 25
2 216 LEO MARTÍNEZ VILLANUEVA 53424 7 00:16:08.931 1:05.464 1:05.464 2:09.664 MX65 22
3 22 JON RAMOS 53425 7 00:16:30.787 1:27.320 21.856 2:18.139 INICIACION 25
4 125 DIEGO LEMA POSE 53456 7 00:16:45.282 1:41.815 14.495 2:19.388 INICIACION 22
5 13 ISMA SUAREZ TORRES 53453 7 00:17:06.805 2:03.338 21.523 2:20.079 INICIACION 20
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MX LALIN

PODIUM MX 65 E INICIACION

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 18:52

1 22 JON RAMOS 53425 25 25

2 125 DIEGO LEMA POSE 53456 20 22

3 13 ISMA SUAREZ TORRES 53453 22 20

1 110 ANXO LEIRA CABREIRO 53451 25 25

2 216 LEO MARTÍNEZ VILLANUEVA 53424 22 22
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MX LALIN

E. CRONO FEMINAS, INICIACION Y GRUPO 1, 31/05/2025 14:05

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 14:32

Start : 14:09, End : 14:29

Grupo

1 22 OSCAR TORRADO AMADO 9 1:48.748 7 - 1:48.813 6 PRO

2 14 MARCOS PÉREZ PÉREZ 9 1:55.341 8 6.593 1:57.200 3 ADULTO

3 14 DAVID ARMADA ARCA 4 1:56.793 1 8.045 2:02.930 2 ADULTO

4 19 CARLOS LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 10 1:57.472 3 8.724 1:59.014 2 ADULTO

5 28 RAMON PIÑEIRO 9 1:57.742 3 8.994 2:04.903 5 ADULTO

6 25 VICTOR PEREZ FALAGAN 9 1:58.683 3 9.935 2:00.862 2 ADULTO

7 17 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ FERNAND… 10 1:58.798 2 10.050 1:59.405 5 ADULTO

8 22 DAVID CAMPAÑO VILLAR 7 2:00.323 7 11.575 2:02.003 2 ADULTO

9 15 HUGO AREVALO  MARTINEZ 10 2:00.367 3 11.619 2:02.175 2 ADULTO

10 88 DIEGO PAMPIN LÓPEZ 7 2:00.725 7 11.977 2:10.919 2 ADULTO

11 24 DANIEL RIAL BUÑO 7 2:00.852 7 12.104 2:10.539 2 ADULTO

12 74 SANTIAGO  PEREZ BALBOTIN 10 2:03.021 3 14.273 2:03.252 2 ADULTO

13 10 EDUARDO NEIRA 9 2:03.244 8 14.496 2:07.052 2 ADULTO

14 44 GABRIEL GONZALEZ LOURIDO 7 2:07.350 2 18.602 2:08.125 4 ADULTO

15 79 MARÍA IGLESIAS 9 2:11.503 2 22.755 2:13.727 1 FEMINAS

16 8 FRANCISCO BELLAS NOVO 9 2:19.576 3 30.828 2:22.367 5 ADULTO

Mejor vuelta : 1:48.748, (Nº22) OSCAR TORRADO AMADO
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MX LALIN

E. CRONO GRUPO 2, 31/05/2025 14:30

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 14:55

Start : 14:32, End : 14:52

Grupo

1 76 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ 10 1:46.892 2 - 1:47.551 4 PRO

2 96 RAÚL VILLADONIGA MONTERO 10 1:47.770 4 0.878 1:47.913 6 ADULTO

3 224 ANXO CABRERO FANDIÑO 10 1:49.192 2 2.300 1:49.305 6 ADULTO

4 747 OSCAR BARCIA RIOBO 8 1:49.264 2 2.372 1:50.058 3 PRO

5 79 MANUEL IGLESIAS 11 1:52.387 6 5.495 1:53.540 3 PRO

6 274 SERGUI AGUETE 7 1:53.896 4 7.004 1:55.287 7 ADULTO

7 77 ALBERTO CASAL ALONSO 10 1:57.827 6 10.935 1:58.398 4 ADULTO

8 88 IAGO MENDEZ SENRA 10 2:00.585 5 13.693 2:02.209 3 ADULTO

9 90 EMILIO BARBOSA 9 2:01.414 6 14.522 2:03.385 4 ADULTO

10 322 AITOR CASTELOS 9 2:05.542 2 18.650 2:08.088 8 ADULTO

11 5 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA MOURE 7 2:06.662 5 19.770 2:08.400 6 ADULTO

12 909 CARLOS MILLÁN LIÑARES 9 2:07.173 3 20.281 2:09.250 2 ADULTO

13 972 LUISITO LEMETRE 5 2:07.925 4 21.033 2:10.794 3 ADULTO

14 202 DANI GONZALEZ LOURIDO 6 2:12.270 2 25.378 2:24.720 3 ADULTO

15 121 FRANCISCO JOSÉ BELLAS ANEIR… 8 2:18.105 7 31.213 2:26.656 8 ADULTO

Mejor vuelta : 1:46.892, (Nº76) JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ
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MX LALIN

1ºM. FEMINAS, AMATER, 31/05/2025 16:05

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 16:50

Start : 16:28, Bandera a cuadros : 16:48

1 24 DANIEL RIAL BUÑO 53457 10 00:20:06.781 - - 1:53.478 ADULTO 25
2 90 EMILIO BARBOSA 53464 10 00:20:22.706 15.925 15.925 1:56.699 ADULTO 22
3 972 LUISITO LEMETRE 53463 10 00:20:24.380 17.599 1.674 1:57.863 ADULTO 20
4 88 IAGO MENDEZ SENRA 53440 10 00:20:33.161 26.380 8.781 1:54.143 ADULTO 18
5 15 HUGO AREVALO  MARTINEZ 53448 10 00:20:35.330 28.549 2.169 1:57.177 ADULTO 16
6 322 AITOR CASTELOS 53439 10 00:20:36.892 30.111 1.562 1:59.907 ADULTO 15
7 22 DAVID CAMPAÑO VILLAR 53450 10 00:20:52.605 45.824 15.713 2:00.869 ADULTO 14
8 5 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA MOUR… 53468 10 00:21:00.748 53.967 8.143 2:01.928 ADULTO 13
9 74 SANTIAGO  PEREZ BALBOTIN 53441 10 00:21:03.219 56.438 2.471 2:01.353 ADULTO 12
10 10 EDUARDO NEIRA 53471 10 00:21:26.918 1:20.137 23.699 2:04.046 ADULTO 11
11 909 CARLOS MILLÁN LIÑARES 53432 10 00:21:48.193 1:41.412 21.275 2:06.623 ADULTO 10
12 79 MARÍA IGLESIAS 53470 9 00:20:29.837 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 2:12.229 FEMINAS 25
13 121 FRANCISCO JOSÉ BELLAS AN… 53444 9 00:21:31.048 1 Vta. 1:01.211 2:18.292 ADULTO 9
14 8 FRANCISCO BELLAS NOVO 53437 9 00:21:56.288 1 Vta. 25.240 2:19.612 ADULTO 8

15 202 DANI GONZALEZ LOURIDO 53466 - 6 00:13:39.253 4 Vta. 3 Vta. 2:10.941 ADULTO 0
16 88 DIEGO PAMPIN LÓPEZ 53454 5 00:10:55.832 5 Vta. 1 Vta. 2:01.960 ADULTO 0
17 44 GABRIEL GONZALEZ LOURIDO 53465 1 00:02:33.769 9 Vta. 4 Vta. 2:18.354 ADULTO 0
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MX LALIN

2ºM. FEMINAS, AMATER, 31/05/2025 17:35

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 18:26

Start : 18:02, Bandera a cuadros : 18:22

1 24 DANIEL RIAL BUÑO 53457 10 00:20:28.493 - - 1:57.249 ADULTO 25
2 88 IAGO MENDEZ SENRA 53440 10 00:20:33.808 5.315 5.315 1:58.856 ADULTO 22
3 90 EMILIO BARBOSA 53464 10 00:20:36.492 7.999 2.684 2:00.954 ADULTO 20
4 972 LUISITO LEMETRE 53463 10 00:20:38.141 9.648 1.649 2:01.551 ADULTO 18
5 322 AITOR CASTELOS 53439 10 00:20:38.284 9.791 0.143 2:00.095 ADULTO 16
6 74 SANTIAGO  PEREZ BALBOTIN 53441 10 00:21:06.812 38.319 28.528 2:01.820 ADULTO 15
7 5 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA MOUR… 53468 10 00:21:17.830 49.337 11.018 2:04.315 ADULTO 14
8 22 DAVID CAMPAÑO VILLAR 53450 10 00:21:35.811 1:07.318 17.981 2:03.269 ADULTO 13
9 10 EDUARDO NEIRA 53471 10 00:21:42.837 1:14.344 7.026 2:06.686 ADULTO 12
10 909 CARLOS MILLÁN LIÑARES 53432 10 00:21:52.897 1:24.404 10.060 2:07.782 ADULTO 11
11 79 MARÍA IGLESIAS 53470 10 00:22:29.938 2:01.445 37.041 2:11.635 FEMINAS 25
12 8 FRANCISCO BELLAS NOVO 53437 9 00:21:30.150 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 2:17.431 ADULTO 10
13 121 FRANCISCO JOSÉ BELLAS AN… 53444 9 00:22:24.624 1 Vta. 54.474 2:22.437 ADULTO 9

14 88 DIEGO PAMPIN LÓPEZ 53454 9 00:20:07.547 1 Vta. - 2:05.517 ADULTO 0
15 15 HUGO AREVALO  MARTINEZ 53448 3 00:06:34.905 7 Vta. 6 Vta. 2:02.671 ADULTO 0
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MX LALIN

PODIUM FEMINAS AMATER

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 19:19

1 24 DANIEL RIAL BUÑO 53457 25 25

- 2 88 IAGO MENDEZ SENRA 53440 18 22

3 90 EMILIO BARBOSA 53464 22 20

4 972 LUISITO LEMETRE 53463 20 18

5 322 AITOR CASTELOS 53439 15 16

6 74 SANTIAGO  PEREZ BALBOTIN 53441 12 15

7 5 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA MOURE 53468 13 14

8 22 DAVID CAMPAÑO VILLAR 53450 14 13

9 10 EDUARDO NEIRA 53471 11 12

10 909 CARLOS MILLÁN LIÑARES 53432 10 11

11 8 FRANCISCO BELLAS NOVO 53437 8 10

12 121 FRANCISCO JOSÉ BELLAS ANEIR… 53444 9 9

13 15 HUGO AREVALO  MARTINEZ 53448 16 0

14 88 DIEGO PAMPIN LÓPEZ 53454 0 0

15 44 GABRIEL GONZALEZ LOURIDO 53465 0

16 202 DANI GONZALEZ LOURIDO 53466 0

1 79 MARÍA IGLESIAS 53470 25 25
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MX LALIN

1ºM. ELITE PRO, 31/05/2025 16:30

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 17:20

Start : 16:57, Bandera a cuadros : 17:17

1 96 RAÚL VILLADONIGA MONTERO 53426 11 00:20:23.650 - - 1:47.010 ADULTO 25
2 224 ANXO CABRERO FANDIÑO 53438 11 00:20:30.917 7.267 7.267 1:47.010 ADULTO 22
3 22 OSCAR TORRADO AMADO 53455 11 00:20:39.652 16.002 8.735 1:47.914 PRO 25
4 747 OSCAR BARCIA RIOBO 53461 11 00:21:03.053 39.403 23.401 1:49.969 PRO 22
5 76 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ 53430 11 00:21:19.292 55.642 16.239 1:50.123 PRO 20
6 79 MANUEL IGLESIAS 53472 11 00:21:44.791 1:21.141 25.499 1:47.871 PRO 18
7 14 MARCOS PÉREZ PÉREZ 53462 - 11 00:22:10.805 1:47.155 26.014 1:57.225 ADULTO 20
8 17 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ FERN… 53467 11 00:22:21.231 1:57.581 10.426 1:59.377 ADULTO 18
9 77 ALBERTO CASAL ALONSO 53431 11 00:22:28.395 2:04.745 7.164 1:51.841 ADULTO 16
10 274 SERGUI AGUETE 53429 10 00:20:33.795 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 1:58.150 ADULTO 15
11 19 CARLOS LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 53459 10 00:20:37.885 1 Vta. 4.090 1:53.286 ADULTO 14
12 25 VICTOR PEREZ FALAGAN 53458 10 00:21:04.971 1 Vta. 27.086 1:59.285 ADULTO 13
13 28 RAMON PIÑEIRO 53449 10 00:21:31.467 1 Vta. 26.496 2:01.015 ADULTO 12
14 14 DAVID ARMADA ARCA 53427 - 10 00:21:36.797 1 Vta. 5.330 2:01.009 ADULTO 11
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MX LALIN

2ºM. ELITE PRO, 31/05/2025 18:00

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 18:50

1 96 RAÚL VILLADONIGA MONTERO 53426 10 00:18:31.920 - - 1:48.251 ADULTO 25
2 76 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ 53430 10 00:18:46.300 14.380 14.380 1:49.907 PRO 25
3 22 OSCAR TORRADO AMADO 53455 10 00:18:54.323 22.403 8.023 1:49.914 PRO 22
4 224 ANXO CABRERO FANDIÑO 53438 10 00:19:06.683 34.763 12.360 1:50.879 ADULTO 22
5 747 OSCAR BARCIA RIOBO 53461 10 00:19:25.373 53.453 18.690 1:53.825 PRO 20
6 79 MANUEL IGLESIAS 53472 10 00:19:46.614 1:14.694 21.241 1:55.961 PRO 18
7 17 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ FERN… 53467 10 00:19:54.239 1:22.319 7.625 1:56.682 ADULTO 20
8 14 MARCOS PÉREZ PÉREZ 53462 10 00:19:58.420 1:26.500 4.181 1:56.366 ADULTO 18
9 25 VICTOR PEREZ FALAGAN 53458 9 00:18:53.383 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 2:01.946 ADULTO 16
10 19 CARLOS LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 53459 9 00:18:57.004 1 Vta. 3.621 2:02.795 ADULTO 15
11 77 ALBERTO CASAL ALONSO 53431 9 00:19:16.761 1 Vta. 19.757 2:02.290 ADULTO 14
12 28 RAMON PIÑEIRO 53449 9 00:19:32.743 1 Vta. 15.982 2:01.955 ADULTO 13
13 274 SERGUI AGUETE 53429 1 00:02:21.773 9 Vta. 8 Vta. 2:08.940 ADULTO 12
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MX LALIN

PODIUM PRO Y ELITE

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 18:53

1 96 RAÚL VILLADONIGA MONTERO 53426 25 25

2 224 ANXO CABRERO FANDIÑO 53438 22 22

3 17 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ FERNANDE… 53467 18 20

4 14 MARCOS PÉREZ PÉREZ 53462 20 18

5 77 ALBERTO CASAL ALONSO 53431 16 14

6 25 VICTOR PEREZ FALAGAN 53458 13 16

7 19 CARLOS LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 53459 14 15

8 274 SERGUI AGUETE 53429 15 12

9 28 RAMON PIÑEIRO 53449 12 13

10 14 DAVID ARMADA ARCA 53427 11

1 22 OSCAR TORRADO AMADO 53455 25 22

2 76 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ 53430 20 25

3 747 OSCAR BARCIA RIOBO 53461 22 20

4 79 MANUEL IGLESIAS 53472 18 18
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